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Bemis Manufacturing is the largest toilet seat manufacturer in the world.

Canfield is a manufacturer of bar and wire solders, brazing alloys, plating anodes and related chemicals for

the plumbing industry.

Brizo blurs the lines between fashion and faucets to deliver what discerning customers are looking for and

proving that form and function are one and beautifully the same.

Delta Faucet, as a leader in proven functionality, design and relevant innovation, offers a full line of faucets

and accessories, for kitchen, bath, tub and shower, to fit every lifestyle.  

Delta Commercial offers a complete line of high performance products and solutions, without sacrificing

style, for a wide array of projects - including healthcare, laboratory, hospitality and retail.     

Peerless provides a variety of choices for kitchen and bath to tub and shower, in both style and finish options

at the price you need. 

InSinkErator delivers the most reliable and best-selling food waste disposers on the market and offers

instant hot water dispensers in styles and finishes to complement every kitchen.

Infinity Drain sets the bar for residential and commercial Linear Drain applications. With advance and easy-

to-install technology for Showers, pool surrounds, patios, balconies, driveways & storm drainage, Infinity

Drain offerslimitless possibilities for your next project. 

Jackel manufacturers fiber glass and poly basins for pumping systems.

Legend is everything you many need for behind the wall, Legend has the most expansive offering of valves,

fittings, tubing and components for plumbing and hydronic systems. 

Kraus is an innovative sink and faucet manufacturer for kitchens and bathrooms with the focus on design and 

flexible functionality for the perfect fit.

Spears Manufacturing is an industry leader of thermoplastic valves, fittings and piping system components

with innovative product designs. Spears is committed to providing high quality products, customer

satisfaction and superior service to their customers. 

Steamist offers a full line of residential steam bath, sauna products and complete steam shower systems as

well as a full commercial line of steambath steam generators, controls and maintenance products.  

MAPA Products is a driving force in the manufacturing of rooftop support systems including products such

as: freestanding, adjustable rooftop pipe and equipment support systems; structural supports for seismic

and wind resistant applications; and rooftop pedestals for water, gas and electrical systems. 

ISIMET is a unique control system that restricts authority to activate the utilities in a science classroom,

laboratory, healthcare, research or other institutional environment.  ISIMET believes that in order to promote

safety for a student and instructor that the sole, local authority for activation of utilities – water, electricity,

natural gas, etc. – should be granted to the instructor or administrator. 

Watco produces a wide array of bathtub and lavatory drains in numerous finishes.

Woodford manufacturers wall faucets, wall hydrants, roof hydrants and yard hydrants for residential,

commercial and agricultural applications.

Zoeller Pump Company is an industry leader in providing solutions for your residential or commercial

wastewater pumping needs.

Zoeller Engineered Products produces municipal wastewater solutions including submersible solids handling

pumps, Grinder Pumps and Packaged Systems. 

TOTO is globally recognized as the leader in research and development for the bathroom. Their technologies 

are developed to create bathroom products that not only perform reliably, but conserve water and improve 

the quality of people’s everyday life too. 
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Rocky Mountain Sales, Inc. is an outsourced sales and service organization 
providing outstanding sales & customer service support 

to all our strategic partners.

R o c k y  M o u n t a i n  S a l e s  
i s  c o m m i t t e d  t o  
p r o v i d i n g  s a l e s  
r e p r e s e n t a t i o n ,  

c u s t o m e r  s e r v i c e ,  a n d  
p r o d u c t  e x p e r t i s e  

t h r o u g h o u t  
C o l o r a d o ,  W y o m i n g ,  

M o n t a n a ,
W e s t e r n  N e b r a s k a  a n d  
W e s t e r n  S o u t h  D a k o t a .

RockyMountainSales.com 303.289.4191
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Mike@RockyMountainSales.com

Clint@RockyMountainSales.com

Sarah@RockyMountainSales.com

KRISTIN CASEY
303.929.5099

720.762.7000

303.898.8348

Shaun@RockyMountainSales.com

SHAUN MULLIGAN

SARAH PORTER  - Specification Sales

ZACH ZAREMBA

MIKE MURPHY

JIM NACKE

Zach@RockyMountainSales.com

Jim@RockyMountainSales.com

MATT PORTER
Matt@RockyMountainSales.com

720.326.0398

Kristin@RockyMountainSales.com

CLINT WASSON

720.284.4376

303.517.9677

303.513.0624

303.912.3654

ALISON GAFNER
720.215.4425

Alison@RockyMountainSales.com

TOM ROSSBACH - Commercial Quotes 

Tom@RockyMountainSales.com

BRITTANY GILLIS           
Brittany@RockyMountainSales.com

BRIAN LEWIS
BrianL@RockyMountainSales.com

DANIEL PAYOTELIS
Daniel@RockyMountainSales.com

Theresa@RockyMountainSales.com

THERESA VIGIL  - HR & Accounting

720.215.4446

720.215.4440

720.215.4437  

720.215.4438

SHANNON CALDWELL
Shannon@RockyMountainSales.com

720.215.4424

720.215.4444  

BRIAN KROUSE 
Brian@RockyMountainSales.com

720.215.4442


	Slide 1
	Slide 2

